
Internship training Schedule  

 

Online Training (Interactive sessions on BBB) – 2020  

 

 

 

                               

Name of 

BBB room 

 Hospital training 

Dr Eman El Zomor 

Hospital training  

Dr Dina Hussein 

Manufacture Training 

Dr. Omar Adel 

Manufacture Training 

Dr. Peter Soliman 

Moderator Dr Eman El Zomor 

(emzelzomor@gmail.com)Dr. 

Hanan Hanna 

(hanan.hanna@hu.edu.eg) 

Dr. Olivia Adly 

(olivia.adly@hu.edu.eg) 

Dr. Hany Nabil 

(hany.nabil@hu.edu.eg) 

Dr. Ahmed Aly 

(ahmed.abdelkader@hu.edu.eg) 

 

Dr Dina Hussein 

(dinahussein2411@gmail.com) 

Hanan Hanna 

(hanan.hanna@hu.edu.eg) 

Dr. Olivia Adly 

(olivia.adly@hu.edu.eg) 

Dr. Hany Nabil 

(hany.nabil@hu.edu.eg) 

Dr. Ahmed Aly 

(ahmed.abdelkader@hu.edu.eg) 

 

Dr. Omar Adel 

(omar.adel.younes@gmail.com) 

Dr. Hanan Hanna 

(hanan.hanna@hu.edu.eg) 

Dr. Asmaa Mohamed 

(asmaa.mohamed@hu.edu.eg) 

Dr. Youssef Elsherif 

(Youssef.elsherif@hu.edu.eg) 

Dr. Reem Fekri 

(reem.fekri@hu.edu.eg) 

 

Dr. Peter Soliman 

(petersoliman11@gmail.com) 
Dr. Hanan Hanna 

(hanan.hanna@hu.edu.eg) 

Dr. Asmaa Mohamed 

(asmaa.mohamed@hu.edu.eg) 

Dr. Youssef Elsherif 

(Youssef.elsherif@hu.edu.eg) 

Dr. Reem Fekri 

(reem.fekri@hu.edu.eg) 

 

 

Sunday 

6/9/2020 

 

 

Group 2 (69 students) 

9-11 am 

 

 

Group 2 (69 students) 

6-8 pm 

 

Group 3 (80students) 

8-10 pm 

 

 

__________________ 

 

Monday 

7/9/2020 

 

 

Group 3 (69 students) 

9-11 am 

 

 

Group 3 (69 students) 

6-8 pm 

 

Group 1 (81students) 

6-8pm 

 

 

Group 2 (81students) 

8-10pm 

 

Tuesday 

8/9/2020 

 

 

Group 1 (69 students) 

9-11 am 

 

 

Group 1 (69 students) 

6-8 pm 

 

Group 2 (81students) 

8-10pm 

 

 

Group 3 (80students) 

7-9pm 

Wednesday 

9/9/2020 

   Group 1 (81 students) 

6-8pm 
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